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UNITED STATES :
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FIELD NOTES

Mineral Survey number

4880

State
Nevada

Land District

Of the Survey of the Mining Claim of (name and address of Claimant)

United States Steel Corporation, 525 Wm. Penn Place, Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Known as the (name of group, if any)

Buena Vista

CONSISTING OF LOCATIONS NAMED AND LOCATED AS FOLLOWS

NAME OF LOCATION

DATE

LOCATED

AMENDED

Iron Mountain No. 4 Lode
Iron Mountain No. 5 Lode
Iron Mountain No. 6 Lode

" Iron Mountain No. 7 Lode

Iron Mountain No. 10 Lode
Iron Mountain No. 12 Lode
Iron Mountain Ne. 13 Lode
Iron Mountain No. 14 Lode-
Iron Mountain No. 15 Lode

9-09-57
8-17-57
12-30-57
9-12-57
9-12-57
10-7-57
10-7-57
10-7-57
10-7-57

12-30;57

2-04-65

Mining district County

Unknowm Churchill

Sections Township Range Meridian Survey under order dated
;2 and | 24 North | 34 East MDM March 16, 1966
Survey commenc g Survey completed Name of Mineral Surveyor

March 25, 1966 May 1, 1966 Bill Harris
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