Form 4-683 (January 1963)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FIELD NOTES

Mineral Survey number
4880
State
Nevada
Land District

Of the Survey of the Mining Claim of (name and address of Claimant)

United States Steel Corporation, 525 Wm. Penn Place, Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania

Known as the (name of group, if any)

Buena Vista

	CONSISTING OF LOCATIONS NAMED AND LOCATE	IED AND LOCATED AS FOLLOWS				
	NAME OF LOCATION	. -	DATE			
	Iron Mountain No. 4 Lode Iron Mountain No. 5 Lode Iron Mountain No. 6 Lode Iron Mountain No. 7 Lode Iron Mountain No. 10 Lode Iron Mountain No. 12 Lode Iron Mountain No. 13 Lode Iron Mountain No. 14 Lode Iron Mountain No. 14 Lode Iron Mountain No. 15 Lode		9-09-57 8-17-57 12-30-57 9-12-57 9-12-57 10-7-57 10-7-57 10-7-57	12-30-57 2-04-65		
٦						

Mining district Unknown				County Churchi	County		
Sections 5 and 8	Townshi 24 No:		Range 34 East	Meridian MDM		Survey under order dated March 16, 1966	
Survey commence March 25, 196	d 56	Survey	completed	Name of Mineral Bill Harris	Surveyo		